Code Width (W) Projection (P) Height (H) Centres (C) X Y
DRI/FLUSH/100 100mm 18mm 57mm 88mm 81mm 32mm
DRI/FLUSH/175 175mm 18mm 57mm 163mm 156mm 32mm
DRI/FLUSH/250 250mm 18mm 57mm 238mm 231mm 32mm
DRI/FLUSH/350 350mm 18mm 57mm 338mm 331mm 32mm
Code Width (W) Projection (P) Height (H) Centres (C) X Y
BAR/FLUSH/100 100mm 18mm 57mm 88mm 81mm 32mm
BAR/FLUSH/175 175mm 18mm 57mm 163mm 156mm 32mm
BAR/FLUSH/250 250mm 18mm 57mm 238mm 231mm 32mm
BAR/FLUSH/350 350mm 18mm 57mm 338mm 331mm 32mm
FLUSH PULLS
Bring understated style and subtle interest to cabinetry with our collection of solid brass flush pulls. Rear fixed for
a streamlined look, the pulls are an effortless choice to complement minimalistic decor.
LYNDON FLUSH PULL
Product photographed in our burnished brass finish
Code Width (W) Projection (P) Height (H) Centres (C) X Y
LYN/FLUSH/100 100mm 18mm 57mm 88mm 81mm 32mm
LYN/FLUSH/175 175mm 18mm 57mm 163mm 156mm 32mm
LYN/FLUSH/250 250mm 18mm 57mm 238mm 231mm 32mm
LYN/FLUSH/350 350mm 18mm 57mm 338mm 331mm 32mm
W
H
BARTLEY FLUSH PULL
W
H
DRIFFOLD FLUSH PULL
W
H
Product photographed in our polished brass unlacquered finish
Product photographed in our satin antique satin lacquered finish
Y
X
P C
Y
X
P
C
Y
X
P
C